
12584

MM

Monoprice Cable Plate with Flexible Opening, 1-Gang, White

NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT

REVISION INFORMATION

Rev. Rev. Date Brief Description

Front View

2.750

4.500

3.199

0.180

2.386

1.312

Front View

5.000

4.500

3.595

2.005

2.260

3.020



12584

MM

Monoprice Cable Plate with Flexible Opening, 1-Gang, White

NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT

REVISION INFORMATION

Rev. Rev. Date Brief Description

Side View

1.228

0.300

0.063

0.170

0.080

3.967

Back View

0.875

1.250

1.250


